= mii

Citta metropolitana di Torino

Nome

VALERIO

MARTINA

ROBERTA

SIMONE

MARCO

SIMONE

FEDERICA

ANDREA

MATILDA

MARIANNA

VANESSA

Progetto LA BIBLIOTECA AL SERVIZIO DELLA COMUNITA'

Cognome

DE DONNO

GIORDANO

ZUIN

MONFREDA

TARRARAN

PERIN

GROLLA

SCIACCA

INTRIERI

LUBERTO

MALLEI

COMUNE DI BRANDIZZO

Cod sede 61233

Data Nascita

12/07/1996
11/01/1999
15/08/1994
29/02/1996
17/10/1997
25/08/2000
07/01/2000
18/10/2000
20/09/1999
21/05/2000

23/10/2000
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Punteggio finale

93,25
92,00
85,00
79,00
78,00
65,75
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Esito

IDONEO/A
SELEZIONATO/A

IDONEO/A
SELEZIONATO/A

IDONEO/A NON
SELEZIONATO/A

IDONEO/A NON
SELEZIONATO/A

IDONEO/A NON
SELEZIONATO/A

IDONEO/A NON
SELEZIONATO/A

NON PRESENTATO/A
NON PRESENTATO/A
NON PRESENTATO/A
NON PRESENTATO/A

NON PRESENTATO/A




